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KALAHANDI UNIVERSITY

Bhawanipatna (Kalahandi)-766001, Odisha

No. 2,2 2 /COE/KU

[Erstwhile Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna]

Date: ¢ /ﬁwgz

[ University approval Letter No. 4884/Dev-II, dated 28.07.2022 |

The following candidates are provisionally declared to have PASSED the Bachelor in

Business Administration (BBA) and Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Examinations (Semester

Pattern), 2022 (Regular / Back) [Exclusive for Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna]

and are placed in the divisions mentioned against their Roll No. / Name.

BBA
19BBA09
19BBA25
19BBA07
19BBA06
19BBA22
19BBAI2
19BBA02
19BBA32
19BBA13
19BBA29
19BBA08
19BBAI10
19BBA15
19BBA18
19BBAOI1
19BBAOS
19BBA28

BCA

19BCA32
19BCA21
19BCA09
19BCAO05
19BCA10
19BCAS0
19BCA04
19BCA07
19BCA45
19BCA60
19BCAOI1
19BCA28
19BCA23
19BCAI14
19BCA02
19BCAI13
19BCASI
19BCALIS
19BCA29
19BCA12
19BCA35
19BCAS52
19BCA44
19BCA03
19BCA30
19BCA359
19BCA47

27857/19
27873/19
27855/19
27854/19
27870/19
27860/19
27850/19
27880/19
27861/19
27877/19
27856/19
27858/19
27863/19
27866/19
27849/19
27853/19
27876/19

27914/19
27903/19
27891/19
27887/19
27892/19
27932/19
27886/19
27889/19
27927/19
27942/19
27883/19
27910/19
27905/19
27896/19
27884/19
27895/19
27933/19
27897/19
27911/19
27894/19
27917/19
27934/19
27926/19
27885/19
27912/19
27941/19
27929/19

GOSWAMINI GAHIR
NAZIA BEGUM

MANISH KUMAR SAHU
BIKASH NAG

SAHIL KUMAR PRADHAN
ANKITA PANDA

SURAJ RANJAN NAYAK
SAKET RANJAN BEHERA
BARUN PARI

NALINI NAIK

ADARSHA KUMAR PANDA
ANSHUMAN PATRA
AMRIT BEHERA

FAIJAN ANSHARI
ANMOL PANDA
BISWAIIT PATTNAIK
MILLAN MUND

DEEPENDRA KUMAR ROUT
KARAN SUNANI

ISWAR RANA

RAJU PRADHANI
BARSARANI SANTOSHRAY
ANKITA BISHI

ASHISH BEHERA

SASWAT KUMAR HOTA
PRIYANKA MAHAPATRA
SUSANA NAYAK

BHUTESH KUMAR MUND
RAJESH PRADHAN

MIKITA RANA

ROSHNI PATRA

LITU NAYAK

BIBEK BHATI
SWETACHAMPA SAHU
SUMESH ADJUAD
ABHISEK PADHAN
PRIYANAKA PANIGRAHI
UTTAM MEHER

SHRITAM KUMAR PRADHAN
SUBHAM MAHAKHUD
SOUMYA SAMPAD SAHU
SANDHYARANI SAHU
SOURAYV PRASAD PUJHARI
DINESH PRADHAN

D™
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Kalahand: Uraversity

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
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19BCA06 27888/19 SONALINAYAK FIRST
19BCA17 27899/19 NAIKESHI BAG FIRST
19BCA08 27890/19 AJAYA GAHIR FIRST
19BCA20 27902/19 NIRANJAN SABAR FIRST
19BCA1l 27893/19 BHOLASHANKAR PATEL FIRST
19BCA38 27920/19 HIMANSHU KUMAR FIRST
19BCAS54 27936/19 DEEPTI MAYEE NAIK FIRST
19BCA40 27922/19 SMRUTI SEPHALI BEHERA FIRST
19BCA46 27928/19 RUSIKANTA BAG FIRST
19BCA25 27907/19 CHANDINI CHANDAN FIRST
19BCA22 27904/19 GANGOTRI DURGA FIRST
19BCA26 27908/19 GYANARANJAN SAHU FIRST
19BCA19 27901/19 MAMI DHRUA FIRST
19BCAS7 27939/19 AHALYA MAJHI FIRST
19BCA39 27921/19 KHAGESWAR RANA FIRST

The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to Registration No.-
Roll No. : 19BBA33

The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to alleged Mal-Practice.
Roll No. : NIL

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of
Previous Semester Examination.

Roll No. :
15BBA14, 19BBA23, 19BBA33
19BCA16, 19BCAI18, 19BCA24, 19BCA27, 19BCA31, 19BCA34, 19BCA36,
19BCA41, 19BCASS
N.B.:

Candidates, whose Roll Numbers do not appear in this list have Failed at the examination.

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. All cares have been taken
to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, however, be brought to the notice of the
Controller of Examinations, Kalahandi University, Bhawanipatna within 30 days from the date of publication of results.

THE MARK SHEET WILL BE AVAILABLE ON 8™ AUGUST OF 2022 AT UNIVERSITY COUNTER.
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Copy to Registrar, KU / Chairman, PG Council / COF, KU / CDC, KU / All HODs / Estt. Section / All Hostels / All
Notice Boards / / Director HE, Odisha / SD,AIR, Bhawanipatna / University Website for information and necessary

action.
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