

## KALAHANDI UNIVERSITY

Bhawanipatna (Kalahandi)-766001, Odisha

[Erstwhile Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna]

No. 332 / COE/KU

Date: 30/7/2022

[University approval Letter No. 4884/Dev-II, dated 28.07.2022]

The following candidates are provisionally declared to have PASSED the Bachelor in Business Administration (BBA) and Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Examinations (Semester Pattern), 2022 (Regular / Back) [Exclusive for Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna] and are placed in the divisions mentioned against their Roll No. / Name.

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidates	Result (In Order of Merit)
BBA			
19BBA09	27857/19	GOSWAMINI GAHIR	FIRST
19BBA25	27873/19	NAZIA BEGUM	FIRST
19BBA07	27855/19	MANISH KUMAR SAHU	FIRST
19BBA06	27854/19	BIKASH NAG	FIRST
19BBA22	27870/19	SAHIL KUMAR PRADHAN	FIRST
19BBA12	27860/19	ANKITA PANDA	FIRST
19BBA02	27850/19	SURAJ RANJAN NAYAK	FIRST
19BBA32	27880/19	SAKET RANJAN BEHERA	FIRST
19BBA13	27861/19	BARUN PARI	FIRST
19BBA29	27877/19	NALINI NAIK	FIRST
19BBA08	27856/19	ADARSHA KUMAR PANDA	FIRST
19BBA10	27858/19	ANSHUMAN PATRA	SECOND
19BBA15	27863/19	AMRIT BEHERA	SECOND
19BBA18	27866/19	FAIJAN ANSHARI	SECOND
19BBA01	27849/19	ANMOL PANDA	SECOND
19BBA05	27853/19	BISWAJIT PATTNAIK	SECOND
19BBA28	27876/19	MILLAN MUND	SECOND
BCA			
19BCA32	27914/19	DEEPENDRA KUMAR ROUT	FIRST
19BCA21	27903/19	KARAN SUNANI	FIRST
19BCA09	27891/19	ISWAR RANA	FIRST
19BCA05	27887/19	RAJU PRADHANI	FIRST
19BCA10	27892/19	BARSARANI SANTOSHRAY	FIRST
19BCA50	27932/19	ANKITA BISHI	FIRST
19BCA04	27886/19	ASHISH BEHERA	FIRST
19BCA07	27889/19	SASWAT KUMAR HOTA	FIRST
19BCA45	27927/19	PRIYANKA MAHAPATRA	FIRST
19BCA60	27942/19	SUSANA NAYAK	FIRST
19BCA01	27883/19	BHUTESH KUMAR MUND	FIRST
19BCA28	27910/19	RAJESH PRADHAN	FIRST
19BCA23	27905/19	MIKITA RANA	FIRST
19BCA14	27896/19	ROSHNI PATRA	FIRST
19BCA02	27884/19	LITU NAYAK	FIRST
19BCA13	27895/19	BIBEK BHATI	FIRST
19BCA51	27933/19	SWETACHAMPA SAHU	FIRST
19BCA15	27897/19	SUMESH ADJUAD	FIRST
19BCA29	27911/19	ABHISEK PADHAN	FIRST
19BCA12	27894/19	PRIYANAKA PANIGRAHI	FIRST
19BCA35	27917/19	UTTAM MEHER	FIRST
19BCA52	27934/19	SHRITAM KUMAR PRADHAN	FIRST
19BCA44	27926/19	SUBHAM MAHAKHUD	FIRST
19BCA03	27885/19	SOUMYA SAMPAD SAHU	FIRST
19BCA30	27912/19	SANDHYARANI SAHU	FIRST
19BCA59	27941/19	SOURAV PRASAD PUJHARI	FIRST
19BCA47	27929/19	DINESH PRADHAN	FIRST
		moments and	for

Kalahandi University



## KALAHANDI UNIVERSITY

## Bhawanipatna (Kalahandi)-766001, Odisha

19BCA06	27888/19	SONALI NAYAK	FIRST
19BCA17	27899/19	NAIKESHI BAG	FIRST
19BCA08	27890/19	AJAYA GAHIR	FIRST
19BCA20	27902/19	NIRANJAN SABAR	FIRST
19BCA11	27893/19	BHOLASHANKAR PATEL	FIRST
19BCA38	27920/19	HIMANSHU KUMAR	FIRST
19BCA54	27936/19	DEEPTI MAYEE NAIK	FIRST
19BCA40	27922/19	SMRUTI SEPHALI BEHERA	FIRST
19BCA46	27928/19	RUSIKANTA BAG	FIRST
19BCA25	27907/19	CHANDINI CHANDAN	FIRST
19BCA22	27904/19	GANGOTRI DURGA	FIRST
19BCA26	27908/19	GYANARANJAN SAHU	FIRST
19BCA19	27901/19	MAMI DHRUA	FIRST
19BCA57	27939/19	AHALYA MAJHI	FIRST
19BCA39	27921/19	KHAGESWAR RANA	FIRST

The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to Registration No.

Roll No.:

19BBA33

The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to alleged Mal-Practice.

Roll No.:

NIL

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Previous Semester Examination.

Roll No.:

15BBA14, 19BBA23, 19BBA33

19BCA16, 19BCA18, 19BCA24, 19BCA27, 19BCA31, 19BCA34, 19BCA36,

19BCA41, 19BCA55

N.B.:

Candidates, whose Roll Numbers do not appear in this list have Failed at the examination.

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. All cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Kalahandi University, Bhawanipatna within 30 days from the date of publication of results.

THE MARK SHEET WILL BE AVAILABLE ON 8<sup>TH</sup> AUGUST OF 2022 AT UNIVERSITY COUNTER.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Kalahandi University, Bhawanipatna

Memo No. 333

/COE/KU

Dt. 30/7/2022

Copy to Registrar, KU / Chairman, PG Council / COF, KU / CDC, KU / All HODs / Estt. Section / All Hostels / All Notice Boards / / Director HE, Odisha / SD,AIR, Bhawanipatna / University Website for information and necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Kalahandi University, Bhawanipatna

Bhawanipatna